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Bay St Louis Rd Trip Directions

Day 1
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at Four Corners
Cecilia, LA
Go West on LA-347 7:15 AM 0.00 mi.
in  1.40 miles [Keep right on LA-347 (Cecilia) 7:17 AM 1.40 mi.
in  6.50 miles |Turn left on LA-347 / Canal St (Arnaudbville) 7:26 AM 7.90 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn right on to LA-31 / Market St. 7:27 AM 8.10 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Turn right on to LA-741 7:34 AM 13.80 mi.
in  5.70 miles |Turn right onto US-190 7:41 AM 19.50 mi.
in  23.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-78 (Livonia) 8:04 AM 42.50 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn left on LA-78 8:09 AM 45.50 mi.
in  4.50 miles |STOP at Circle K 8:15 AM 50.00 mi.
8141 False River Rd, Oscar, 70762
Go Southeast on LA-1 8:35 AM 50.00 mi.
in  4.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-416 8:40 AM 54.00 mi.
in  7.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-415 8:50 AM 61.20 mi.
in  3.20 miles |Turn right on to LA-981 / Cajun Il Road 8:54 AM 64.40 mi.
in  2.10 miles |Turn left on to Service Road 8:57 AM 66.50 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn right on to LA-10 8:58 AM 67.30 mi.
in  5.30 miles [Turn right onto US-61 9:04 AM 72.60 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn left on to LA-964 9:06 AM 74.50 mi.
in  4.20 miles |Turn left on to LA-955 9:11 AM 78.70 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn right on to LA-412 9:12 AM 79.10 mi.
in  4.70 miles |Turn left on LA-412 / East Ave (Slaughter) 9:19 AM 83.80 mi.
in  4.70 miles [Turn left on to LA-67 9:25 AM 88.50 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-959 9:28 AM 91.50 mi.
in  10.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-63 9:39 AM 101.50 mi.
in 2.80 miles [STOP at Marathon / Fleniken's On Stop 9:42 AM 104.30 mi.
521 LA-37, Clinton, LA 70722
Go Northeast on LA-37 / LA-63 10:02 AM 104.30 mi.
in  1.60 miles |Turn right onto LA-63 10:05 AM 105.90 mi.
in  3.70 miles [Turn left on to LA-16 10:09 AM 109.60 mi.
in  42.00 miles [Turn left on LA-16 10:59 AM 151.60 mi.
in 3.00 miles [STOP at Popeye's Louisiana Kitchen 11:05 AM 154.60 mi.
1420 Washington St, Franklinton
Go East on LA-10 / Washington St. 12:35 PM 154.60 mi.
in 18.00 miles [Keep right on LA-10 (Bogalusa) 12:57 PM 172.60 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Keep left on LA-10 12:58 PM 172.80 mi.
in  3.50 miles |Go straight on to MS-26 (LA/MS State Line) 1:05 PM 176.30 mi.
in  2.90 miles [Turn right onto MS-43 1:08 PM 179.20 mi.
in 21.00 miles [STOP at Chevron 1:36 PM 200.20 mi.
1405 MS-45, Picayune, MS 39466
Return West on MS-45 1:56 PM 200.20 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Make U-turn on MS-45 1:57 PM 200.40 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn right on to 1-59 S on ramp to New Orleans 1:58 PM 200.60 mi.




Bay St Louis Rd Trip Directions

Day 1
in  1.70 miles [Exit #4 for MS-43 S to Kiln 2:00 PM 202.30 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left on to MS-43 2:01 PM 202.60 mi.
in 18.00 miles |Turn right on to MS-603 2:24 PM 220.60 mi.
in  1.50 miles [Turn right on to Kiln - Picayune Road 2:26 PM 222.10 mi.
in 0.10 miles [STOP at Broke Spoke 2:27 PM 222.20 mi.
6358 Kiln-Picayune Rd, Kiln, MS

Go East on Kiln - Picayune Road 3:27 PM 222.20 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Turn right on to MS-43 3:28 PM 222.30 mi.
in  9.80 miles [Turn left on to US-90 (Bay St Louis, MS) 3:40 PM 232.10 mi.
in 1.70 miles [STOP at Super 8 by Wyndham 3:42 PM 233.80 mi.

1000 US-90, Bay St Louis, MS 39520
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 8:27:00( 233.80 mi.




Bay St Louis Rd Trip Directions

Day 2
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at Super 8 by Wyndham
1000 US-90, Bay St Louis, MS 39520
Go West on US-90 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  9.20 miles [Turn left on US-90 8:11 AM 9.20 mi.
in  11.30 miles [Turn right on to US-190 8:23 AM 20.50 mi.
in  3.80 miles |Turn right on US-190 8:28 AM 24.30 mi.
in  2.20 miles |Turn left on US-190 (Slidell) 8:31 AM 26.50 mi.
in  13.00 miles |At traffic circle take 2nd exit to stay on US-190 (Lacombe) 8:52 AM 39.50 mi.
in  9.10 miles [STOP at RaceTrac 9:04 AM 48.60 mi.
2281 Florida St., Mandeville 70448
Continue Weat on US-190 / Florida Street 9:24 AM 48.60 mi.
in  2.60 miles |Go straight on to LA-22 / Emerald Rd 9:30 AM 51.20 mi.
in  29.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-42 / Main St (Springfield) 10:09 AM 80.20 mi.
in  1.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-43 10:11 AM 81.20 mi.
in  4.80 miles |Turn left on to US-190 (Albany) 10:18 AM 86.00 mi.
in  31.00 miles |Exit right on US-190 / Airline Hwy 11:01 AM 117.00 mi.
in  0.80 miles [STOP at Frank's Restaurant 11:03 AM 117.80 mi.
8353 Airline Hwy, Baton Rouge
Go North on US-190 / US-61 12:48 PM 117.80 mi.
in  21.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-413 (Erinville) 1:12 PM 138.80 mi.
in  4.30 miles [Turn right on to LA-76 / Rosedale Road 1:17 PM 143.10 mi.
in  8.30 miles [Turn left on to LA-3000 1:28 PM 151.40 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn left onto I-10 W ramp 1:30 PM 152.40 mi.
in  20.20 miles |Exit right at Exit #115 to LA-347 1:48 PM 172.60 mi.
in  0.30 miles |At traffic circle take 2nd exit on to LA-347 1:49 PM 172.90 mi.
in  0.10 miles |At traffic circle take 1:50 PM 173.00 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Turn left on to LA-352 (Henderson) 1:51 PM 173.10 mi.
in  2.60 miles |Turn right on to Henderson Levee Road 1:55 PM 175.70 mi.
in  1.40 miles |[END at Turtle's Bar & Grill 1:57 PM 177.10 mi.
1377 Henderson Levee Rd
Henderson, LA
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:57:00| 177.10 mi.
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